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More Info

A Studio/Efficiency
B Studio/Efficiency
C Studio/Efficiency
D Studio with Den
E One Bedroom

Second Person
(In addition to above)

336
350
443
517
555

$4,256
$4,351
$4,993
$5,501
$5,761

$1,945

Independent Core Service Package
The independent core service package is
provided to you if you do not require
assistance with ADLs and includes the
following assisted living services:

24-hour supervision, monitoring and
emergency response
Three (3) nutritious meals per day and
between meal snacks and beverages
Weekly housekeeping services
Laundry service for bed linens and towels
A daily program of social and recreational
activities
Basic cognitive support services
Assistance with unanticipated ADLs for a
defined recovery period
Medication administration
Transportation for medical and social
appointments

Enhanced 1 Enhanced 2
$4,764
$4,859
$5,501
$6,009
$6,516

$2,453

$5,271
$5,366
$6,008
$6,516
$6,776

$2,960

*Pricing is per month.

Enhanced Core Package, Level 1
The level one enhanced core package includes all of the
assisted living services provided under the Independent
Core Service Package (as described above) and shall be
provided to you if you require a moderate level of
assistance with ADLs for an undefined recovery period,
including but not limited to bathing, dressing, and
personal hygiene.

Enhanced Core Service Package, Level 2
The level two enhanced core package includes all of the
assisted living services provided under the Independent
Core Service Package (as described above) and shall be
provided to you if you require an extensive level of
assistance with ADLs for an undefined recovery period,
including but not limited to:

Incontinence care
Assistance with ambulation
Transfers requiring a mechanical lift device
Cueing and redirection

Scheduled or increased ADL and medical needs associated with aging in place
The staff at Seneca Manor is committed to providing you with high quality services and attention. You will be

professionally evaluated to determine the appropriate level of care prior to admission.
A $500 community fee is required upon admission.


