

## **FLOOR PLANS AND PRICING**

# SENECA MANOR

Room	Sq Ft	Core	Enhanced 1	Enhanced 2
A Studio/Efficiency	336	\$4,256	\$4,764	\$5,271
B Studio/Efficiency	350	\$4,351	\$4,859	\$5,366
C Studio/Efficiency	443	\$4,993	\$5,501	\$6,008
D Studio with Den	517	\$5,501	\$6,009	\$6,516
E One Bedroom	555	\$5,761	\$6,516	\$6,776
Second Person		\$1,945	\$2,453	\$2,960
(In addition to above)				*Pricina is per month

### Independent Core Service Package

The independent core service package is provided to you if you do not require assistance with ADLs and includes the following assisted living services:

- 24-hour supervision, monitoring and emergency response
- Three (3) nutritious meals per day and between meal snacks and beverages
- Weekly housekeeping services
- Laundry service for bed linens and towels
- A daily program of social and recreational activities
- Basic cognitive support services
- Assistance with unanticipated ADLs for a defined recovery period
- Medication administration
- Transportation for medical and social appointments

\*Pricing is per month.

## Enhanced Core Package, Level 1

The level one enhanced core package includes all of the assisted living services provided under the Independent Core Service Package (as described above) and shall be provided to you if you require a moderate level of assistance with ADLs for an undefined recovery period, including but not limited to bathing, dressing, and personal hygiene.

### Enhanced Core Service Package, Level 2

The level two enhanced core package includes all of the assisted living services provided under the Independent Core Service Package (as described above) and shall be provided to you if you require an extensive level of assistance with ADLs for an undefined recovery period, including but not limited to:

- Incontinence care
- Assistance with ambulation
- Transfers requiring a mechanical lift device
- Cueing and redirection

Scheduled or increased ADL and medical needs associated with aging in place The staff at Seneca Manor is committed to providing you with high quality services and attention. You will be professionally evaluated to determine the appropriate level of care prior to admission.

#### A \$500 community fee is required upon admission.